
SummerStage at Leonia 
 

Anything Goes 
 

15 Performances at the CIVIL WAR DRILL HALL THEATER 130 Grand Ave, Leonia, NJ  
 

Ticket price: $30   ( $27 for  Seniors / Students ) 
 

1. Print out and Fill out this Order Form. 
2. Make check payable to SummerStage at Leonia and staple it to Form. 
3. Mail Order Form + check + self-addressed, stamped envelope to:  SummerStage Tickets 
          c/o Jill Kantor  
         155 Park Ave  
         Leonia, NJ 07605 
 

You may also order tickets via phone:  BOX OFFICE  (201) 944-4300. 

Your order will be confirmed by phone and held at the Box Office until 1/2 hour before curtain. 

You may purchase tkts in Leonia from:  
Soloist Music (265 Ft Lee Rd), or Pacicco Jewelers (331 Broad Ave) 

 

No Refunds.  Exchange only as available. 
 

ORDER FORM 
 

Performance  (day, date, time)      #  of  SEATS          
      @ $30         @ $27  $TOTAL 
  
Thursday, July 18 (8:00 PM)          $ ____   
Friday, July 19 (8:00 PM)      $    
Saturday, July 20 (8:00 PM)          _____  $   
Sunday, July 21 (3:00 PM)          _____  $   
  
Thursday, July 25 (8:00 PM)           $   
Friday, July 26 (8:00 PM)      $   
Saturday, July 27 (8:00 PM)            $   
Sunday, July 28 (3:00 PM)            $   
   
Thursday, Aug 1 (8:00 PM)            $   
Friday, Aug 2 (8:00 PM)      $   
Saturday, Aug 3 (8:00 PM)            $   
Sunday, Aug 4 (3:00 PM)      $   
  
     Grand TOTAL            $$   
 
 Make check payable to SummerStage at Leonia. Please staple your check to this form. 
 
Name (print):        Date:     
  
Address:             Phone:     


